4303000 CARLISLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6756
6786

6441

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

Title | Part A $0.00

Homeless $0.00

Title VI-B Special Education School Age $830.72

Title II-A $0.00

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment $0.00
21st Century

4303012 Carlisle Elementary School $0.00

$14,474.49
$11,026.20
$27,946.66
$20,861.65
$10,000.00

$34,642.55

$14,474.49
$11,026.20
$28,777.38
$20,861.65
$10,000.00

$34,642.55





