Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



4303000 C	ARLISLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$14,474.49	\$14,474.49
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$11,026.20	\$11,026.20
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$830.72	\$27,946.66	\$28,777.38
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$20,861.65	\$20,861.65
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6441	21st Century			
	4303012 Carlisle Elementary School	\$0.00	\$34,642.55	\$34,642.55